This organization has 178 
personnel enrolled in Me! courses. This represents 30.7% of the 
Battalion participation in the MCl program. To date this organization 
has a 62.2% completion rate. 

7. (u) During the reporting period the Physical Fitness test was 
administered.~ Four hundred and sixty-two (462) personnel have been 
tested. The -percentage of personnel passing is 97 .1%. 

8. eU) Continued emphasiS was placed on water survival training. 
Classes were conducted on an average of two per month. To date, 506 
personnel have qualified in either the water survival method of as a

[...]

This organization has 178
personnel enrolled in MCI courses. This represents 30.7% of the
Battalion participation in the MCI program. To date this organization
has a 62.2% completion rate.

7. (U) During the reporting period the Physical Fitness test was
administered. Four hundred and sixty-two (462) personnel have been
tested. The percentage of personnel passing is 97.1%.

8. (U) Continued emphasis was placed on water survival training.
Classes were conducted on an average of two per month. To date, 506
personnel have qualified in either the water survival method of as a